Medical Ra

tes (Employee Monthly Cost)

Company Name:

Plan Year:

Medical Plans
Option 1 HDHP

Medical Plans
Option 2 Copay
$40/ $65

Medical Plans
Option 3 Copay
$20/$35

RedeemersGroup
2021
Management
Employee $117.42
Employee + Spouse $399.23
Employee + Child(ren) $328.78
Employee + Family $587.11
Management
Employee $154.44
Employee + Spouse $525.09
Employee + Child(ren) $432.43
Employee + Family $772.20
Management
Employee $205.24
Employee + Spouse $697.83
Employee + Child(ren) $574.69

Employee + Family $1,026.23

Non Management
$117.42
$399.23
$328.78
$587.11

Non Management
$191.46
$562.11
$469.45
$809.22

Non Management
$293.07
$785.66
$662.52

$1,114.06



