Medical Rates (Employee Monthly Cost)

Company Name: RedeemersGroup

Plan Year: 2021

Medical Plans		Management	Non Management
Option 1 HDHP	Employee	\$117.42	\$117.42
	Employee + Spouse	\$399.23	\$399.23
	Employee + Child(ren)	\$328.78	\$328.78
	Employee + Family	\$587.11	\$587.11

Medical Plans		Management	Non Management
Option 2 Copay	Employee	\$154.44	\$191.46
\$40 / \$65	Employee + Spouse	\$525.09	\$562.11
	Employee + Child(ren)	\$432.43	\$469.45
	Employee + Family	\$772.20	\$809.22

Medical Plans		Management	Non Management
Option 3 Copay	Employee	\$205.24	\$293.07
\$20 / \$35	Employee + Spouse	\$697.83	\$785.66
	Employee + Child(ren)	\$574.69	\$662.52
	Employee + Family	\$1,026.23	\$1,114.06